
Hallenspielplan  Fürth, Julius-Hirsch-Sportzentrum  ( 230107 )
Kapellenstr. 39
90762   Fürth

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.11.2023 18:00 LL M MTV Stadeln TSV Roßtal 31:29

Sa. 11.11.2023 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL WA

LL MA

LL M

JSG Stadeln-Eltersdorf

MTV Stadeln

JSG Stadeln-Eltersdorf

MTV Stadeln

HaSpo Bayreuth

JSG Eltersdorf-Tennenlohe

TSV Niederraunau

ASV 1863 Cham

25:28

33:14

25:24

37:27

So. 12.11.2023 10:30

12:05

13:45

15:30

BZK MD

LL WC

ÜBOL WB

BZOL MD

JSG Stadeln-Eltersdorf II

MTV Stadeln

MTV Stadeln

JSG Stadeln-Eltersdorf

JSG Fürther Land III

Mintraching/Neutraubling

SpV Mögeldorf

JSG Fürther Land

18:8

24:18

35:30

11:27

So. 17.03.2024 10:15

11:45

13:15

14:45

16:20

BZL WD

BZK MD

BZOL WD

BZL MD

LL WC

MTV Stadeln II

JSG Stadeln-Eltersdorf II

MTV Stadeln

JSG Stadeln-Eltersdorf

MTV Stadeln

HG Ansbach

TSV Roßtal II

SC 04 Schwabach

Tuspo Nürnberg

TV 77 Lauf

14:15

15:15

17:10

24:13

35:29

Di. 19.03.2024 19:45 BZL F MTV Stadeln II TSV Weißenburg 19:19

So. 07.04.2024 16:30 LL M MTV Stadeln SG Auerbach/Pegnitz 28:31

Sa. 13.04.2024 18:00

20:00

BZL M

BZL F

MTV Stadeln II

MTV Stadeln II

TSV Altenberg

TSV Roßtal II

28:34

28:14

So. 14.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

MTV Stadeln

HSG Pleichach II

HSV Hochfranken

SSV Schrobenhausen

HSV Hochfranken

MTV Stadeln

HSV Hochfranken

SSV Schrobenhausen

HSG Pleichach II

MTV Stadeln

SSV Schrobenhausen

HSG Pleichach II

22:14

7:7

16:17

5:19

16:16

18:16

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

MTV Stadeln

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf

HV Oberviechtach

HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf

MTV Stadeln

HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf

HV Oberviechtach

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

MTV Stadeln

HV Oberviechtach

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

22:23

19:20

16:32

20:22

11:33

17:25

So. 28.04.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

MTV Stadeln

TSV 2000 Rothenburg

TSV Roßtal

JSG Fürther Land

TSV Roßtal

MTV Stadeln

TSV Roßtal

JSG Fürther Land

TSV 2000 Rothenburg

MTV Stadeln

JSG Fürther Land

TSV 2000 Rothenburg

17:7

12:7

12:15

11:12

9:13

13:21

Sa. 04.05.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL WC

OL WC

OL WC

OL WC

OL WC

OL WC

MTV Stadeln

HSG Pleichach

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

MTV Stadeln

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

HSG Pleichach

MTV Stadeln

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

HSG Pleichach

20:11

18:12

13:20

8:11

14:13

10:16

So. 12.05.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

MTV Stadeln

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

HSG Pleichach II

TSV Vaterstetten

HSG Pleichach II

MTV Stadeln

HSG Pleichach II

TSV Vaterstetten

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

MTV Stadeln

TSV Vaterstetten

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

0:0

12:14

0:0

14:17

0:0

13:12


